
WHOLESALE 
Distributor Contact Name Email Phone

Arizona A Bottle a Day Chuck Van Fleet chuck@abottleaday.com 559-908-9052

California Winery-direct sales Kristen Ross, Director of  Sales & 
Marketing

kristen@anthemwinery.com 805-712-0393

Connecticut Angel's Share North Crystl Horton Crystlh@aswnorth.com 917-880-8628

Florida Angel's Share South Gerome Tate geromet@aswsouth.com 407-230-3297

Illinois Winery-direct sales Kristen Ross, Director of  Sales & 
Marketing

kristen@anthemwinery.com 805-712-0393

Michigan The Wine Poor 
Distribution

Nathan Kunzman Nathan@kunzman.com (248) 360-6684

Nevada: Las Vegas Cork Wine 
Distributors

Rick Cox rick@CorkLV.com

Nevada: Reno Tavern Craft Charlie Moberly cmoberly@taverncraft.com  (775) 815-0575

New Jersey Angel's Share North Crystl Horton Crystlh@aswnorth.com 917-880-8628

New York Angel's Share North Crystl Horton Crystlh@aswnorth.com 917-880-8628

*Subject to change. For further information, please contact Anthem Winery Director of  Sales & Marketing, Kristen 

Ross, kristen@anthemwinery.com


